 2022 Porcine Tissue Catalog
Code Tissue
Act Acetabulum
AW Aorta whole
ART Arterial Trim
BI Bile - liter
BLDKE50 Blood Donor - 50 ml. donor collection K3 EDTA
BLDNaE50 Blood Donor - 50 ml. donor collection Na EDTA
BLDNaC50 Blood Donor - 50 ml. donor collection Na Citrate
BLDNaH50 Blood Donor - 50 ml. donor collection Na Heparin
BLDKE100 Blood Donor - 100 ml. donor collection K3 EDTA
BLDNaE100 Blood Donor - 100 ml. donor collection Na EDTA
BLDNaC100 Blood Donor - 100 ml. donor collection Na Citrate
BLDNaH100 Blood Donor - 100 ml. donor collection Na Heparin
BLDKE250 Blood Donor - 250 ml. donor collection K3 EDTA
BLDNaE250 Blood Donor - 250 ml. donor collection Na EDTA
BLDNaC250 Blood Donor - 250 ml. donor collection Na Citrate
BLDNaH250 Blood Donor - 250 ml. donor collection Na Heparin
BLAKE50 Blood Abattoir - 50 ml. abattior collection K3 EDTA
BLANaE50 Blood Abattoir - 50 ml. abattior collection Na EDTA
BLANaC50 Blood Abattoir - 50 ml. abattoir collection Na Citrate
BLANaH50 Blood Abattoir - 50 ml. abattior collection Na Heparin
BLAKE100 Blood Abattoir - 100 ml. abattior collection K3 EDTA
BLANaE100 Blood Abattoir - 100 ml. abattoir collection Na EDTA
BLANaC100 Blood Abattoir - 100 ml. abattoir collection Na Citrate
BLANaH100 Blood Abattoir - 100 ml. abattoir collection  Na Heparin
BLAKE250 Blood Abattoir - 250 ml. abattoir collection K3 EDTA
BLANaE250 Blood Abattoir - 250 ml. abattoir collection Na EDTA
BLANaC250 Blood Abattoir - 250 ml. abattoir collection Na Citrate
BLANaH250 Blood Abattoir - 250 ml. abattoir collection Na Heparin
BLAKE500 Blood Abattoir - 500 ml. abattoir collection K3 EDTA
BLANaE500 Blood Abattoir - 500 ml. abattoir collection Na EDTA
BLANaC500 Blood Abattoir - 500 ml. abattoir collection Na Citrate
BLANaH500 Blood Abattoir - 500 ml. abattoir collection Na Heparin
BLAE1000 Blood Abattoir - 1000 ml. abattior collection K3EDTA
BLABI250W Blood Abattoir - 250 ml. abattoir collection whole blood
BLALITER Blood Abattoir - 1 liter
BW Body wall - Abdominal wall Skin to peritoneum (8"x20")
BWC Body wall CUT - Abdominal wall Skin to peritoneum cut to specific size
BRW Brain - Whole